LOCAL DINING OPTIONS

VIA THE TACOMA LINK LIGHT RAIL
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Lunch/Dinner
Breakfast/Lunch
Bar/Brewery

. Coffee/Tea/Dessert
E Link Stops

TACOMA DOME &
BREWERY DISTRICTS

1. Santa Fe Mexican

2. Mediterranean Palace

3. Paya Thai Fish & Chips

4. Little India Express

5. Wendy's Pho Vietnamese

6. Adela’s Authentic Mexican

7. Nana Thai & Teriyaki

8. RJ's Burger Joint

9. Olive Branch Cafe and Tea Room
10. Sluggo Brewing Tap and Kitchen

11. Alfred's Cafe

12. The New Frontier Lounge
13. Jack in the Box

14. E9 Brewing Co. & Taproom
15. Black Fleet Brewing

16. 3uilt

17. 7 Seas Brewery & Taproom
18. Incline Cider House

19. Sumptuous Coffee

20. The Melting Pot

21. El Gaucho Tacoma

UW TACOMA &
MUSEUM DISTRICT

22, Abella Pizzeria

23. Harmon

24. Senergo

25. Indochine Asian Dining Lounge
26. Savor Tacoma Creperie

27. Subway

28. Starbucks

29. Hot Rod Dog

30. hello, cupcake

31. Bubbles

32. Sam Choy’s Poke to the Max
33. Pho Than Brothers

34. Jimmy John's

35. Zeek's Pizza

36. Anthem Coffee & Tea

37. TAM Cafe

38. Evergreen Cafe

39. Pacific Grill

40. THEKOI Japanese Cuisine
41. Metro Coffee

42. The Rock Wood Fired Pizza
43. The Swiss Restaurant & Pub

DOWNTOWN TACOMA

44. Go Philly Cheesesteaks & Wings
45. The Camp Bar

46. Honey at Alma Mater

47. Matriarch Lounge

48. Tacoma Brewing Company

49. Tower Coffee Bar and Grill

50. Happy Belly Restaurant & Juice Bar

51. Fujiya Japanese

52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Mexico Magico Restaurant
Steel Creek American
Whiskey Co.

Simply Espresso and Subs
Simply Panini

Galanga Thai Cuisine

Mad Hat Tea

Dunagan Brewing Company
Straight from Philly

The Old Spaghetti Factory
Starbucks

Infinite Soups

Outpost Kitchen

Lift Bridge Coffee

En Rama

Pita Pit

Mini Market & Deli

Cafe Amasia

Fresh Rolls

The Forum

The Office Bar & Grill
Domino's Pizza

The Matador

74. Meconi's Pub & Eatery
75. Thai Pepper
76. Dorky's Arcade

77. Odd Otter Brewing Company

78. Wooden City

79. DiLoreto's Cafe

80. OCD Candy Company
81. Bostwick Cafe

82. Original House of Donuts
83. An American Tavern

84. Sundance Cafe

85. McDonald's



